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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Checklist of documents required for Packaged Scheme of Incentives

Power Sanction Letter

Land Document

Project Report

Authorization for signing of application and agreement

Power Bill copy after start of commencement production

First Sale bill after commencement of production

Purchase bill of raw material

EMII

ELP Form

CA Certificate

Chartered Engineer Certificate

Architech Certificate for cost of construction

Bank Loan Sanction Letter

Bank Appraisal Report

MPCB Consent to Establish
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

MPCB Consent to Operate

Self Certificate on 100 Stamp paper

Building plan approval from competent authority
Agreement Notarized

IEM (Part B) Certificate

Board Resolution

PF Document

Excise Document

Authorization for Signing of application and agreement
Auditors Certificate

Certificate of loan disbursed from concern bank
Certificate of Approved valuer in case of imported second hand asset
Agreement for Technical know how

Registration of Employees Provident Fund Scheme
State Excise License in case of Distillery Project

Employment Affidavit on Rs.100/- stamp paper for Employment based

mega project
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32. Permission for Installation of DG Set
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